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Bella Aucamp
Lucy Howland
Makaela Mendoza
Madyn Peebles
Chloe Pereverzoff
Nina Laferriere
Moka Higashi
Mia Lemire

Julia De Bruyne
Madeline Evans
Natalie Smith

Club

Armstrong/Enderby SC

Juan De Fuca SC
Snow Valley FSC
Fort St John FSC
Skate Sea2Sky
Whistler SC
Whistler SC
Juan De Fuca SC
Kimberley SC
Juan De Fuca SC
Juan De Fuca SC

Shkate Canada

Joanne Nickel

Date:

8-Mar-2024

2024 BC/YT Section Super Series Final

Kelowna, B.C.
March 7, 2024 to March 10, 2024

STAR 7 Women (Gp3)

Category Result Summary
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22.16
19.78
19.73
19.71
19.42
18.78
18.22
17.11
16.53
15.60
11.61

Section sP
BC/YK 22.16
BC/YK 19.78
BC/YK 19.73
BC/YK 19.71
BC/YK 19.42
BC/YK 18.78
BC/YK 18.22
BC/YK 17.11
BC/YK 16.53
BC/YK 15.60
BC/YK 11.61
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Laura Carr

Patinage Canada



